Pathfinder Club CHARTER APPLICATION 2023-2024



The Philosophy of Pathfindering

The purpose of having a Pathfinder Club is to lead its membership into a growing redemptive relationship with God, to build its membership into responsible, mature individuals and to involve its membership in active, selfless service. All Pathfinder leaders are Christians, working hand in hand with parents, teachers, and pastors to provide optimum opportunities for Christian development. The Pathfinder Club is an extension of the home, school, and church. It is an experimental laboratory where growth and learning flourish. The membership involves youth in grades 5th –12th who have a desire for group activities ranging from community and world mission projects to nature, outdoor and camping activities, AY Pathfinder class curriculum and AY honors. Above all, Pathfindering gives youth an environment in which to actively expand their personal experience with Christ.

Sponsoring Church		
Address	LHEIVIDED	4 0
City	State	Zip
Pastor(s)		
CLUB NAME		
Day & time of regular meeting		
Elected Club Director		
Home Phone	Mobile Phone	
E-mail		·
Elected Club Assoc. Director		
Home Phone	Mobile Phone	
E-mail		



Pathfinder Club CHARTER APPLICATION 2023-2024 Cont.

Home Phone	Mobile Phone	
E-mail		-2/2/1/1
Elected Club Treasurer		
Home Phone	Mobile Phone	
E-mail		
Yo	ur Commitment to Pathfin	dering
to the undersigned have read un	derstand, and are in full agreement w	ith the above Philosophy of Pathfinder
	_	ias blessed this church, including financ
aff volunteers, securing a place to	o meet, transportation on outings, a	nd other such needs as may arise in t
	assist and support the work of the P	athfinder ministry in this conference a
round the world.		
Church Pastor	Head Elder	Church Clark
Church Pastor	Head Elder	Church Clerk
Church Pastor	Head Elder	Church Clerk
Club Director	Head Elder Club Deputy Director	Church Clerk Club Secretary/Treasurer
Club Director		
Club Director		
Club Director		